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Äîïóñê ïî äëèíå

Ïîãðåøíîñòü øèðèíû

Ïîãðåøíîñòü îòâåðñòèÿ
ïîä ïåðåëèâ

Ïîãðåøíîñòü ïî âûñîòå

Ïîãðåøíîñòü îòâåðñòèÿ
ïîä ñìåñèòåëü

+3/-3 ìì

+1,5/-1,5ìì

+3/-3 ìì

+3/-3 ìì

+2/-2 ìì

Конструктор Ïîãðåøíîñòü äëèíû(ìì)
Ìàñøòàá

Íàçâàíèå

¹ Àðòèêóëà

Ðàçìåðû 700/450

ID ïðîåêòà
01.79

+3/-3 ìì 1:10

ÌÀÑÑÀ±3%Ïîãðåøíîñòü ìàññû

Jessel 700

Miraggio

Äàòà ïðîåêòà
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